RECOMMENDED SPEARGUN COD. EAN
16.0 mm / x1 Pair 19cm Pre-Tensioned  (Ø16) x1 Pair 18cm Mobile (Ø16) Alluminum Inverter HT 76 730-KITHT76 8000000137906
16.0 mm 17.5 mm x1 Pair 20cm Mobile (Ø16) x1 Pair 21cm Pre-Tensioned (Ø17.5) Alluminum Inverter HT 82 730-KITHT82 8000000137913
16.0 mm / x1 Pair 25cm Pre-Tensioned (Ø16)  x2 Pair 24cm Mobile (Ø16) Alluminum Inverter HT 92 730-KITHT92 8000000137920
16.0 mm / x1 Pair 29cm Pre-Tensioned (Ø16)  x2 Pair 28cm Mobile (Ø16) Alluminum Inverter HT 104 730-KITHT104 8000000137951
16.0 mm / x1 Pair 32cm Pre-Tensioned (Ø16)   x2 Pair 31cm Mobile (Ø16) Alluminum Inverter HT 116 730-KITHT116 8000000137944
SLING Ø REC. LENGTH